

S. No. 42
Regular Cause List

INTHE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

CM(5258/2024) IN FAO(WC) 8/2024

RASH BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED AND ANR. ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. I. Sofi, Advocate

Vs.

SADAM HUSSAIN BADAN AND ANR. ...Respondent(s)
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE

ORDER
12.02.2025

Respondents have been served, but they are not present. Await
appearance in the interest of justice.

List on 28.02.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
12.02.2025
"Imtiyaz"