

S. No. 22
Regular Cause List

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(WC) No. 8/2024

Rash Builders India Private Limited and Anr. ...Appellant/Petitioner(s)

Through: Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate vice
Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Advocate

Vs.

Sadam Hussain Badan and Anr. ...Respondent(s)

Through: None

CORAM:

HON'BLE MR JUSTICE RAJESH SEKHRI, JUDGE

ORDER
24.03.2025

Mr. Z. A. Shah, learned senior counsel for petitioners is stated to be
out of station.

List on 16.04.2025.

(RAJESH SEKHRI)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
24.03.2025
Manzoor