

IN THE HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(WC) 8/2024

RASH BUILDERS INDIA PRIVATE
LIMITED AND ANR. ...Appellant(s)/Petitioner(s)
Through: Mr. Z. A. Shah, Sr. Advocate with Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate

Vs.

SADAM HUSSAIN BADAN AND ANR. Respondent(s)
Through: None

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL-JUDGE



It is submitted by the petitioners that they have already deposited the principal amount. However, none appears for the respondents. Await appearance.

List on 06.05.2025.

(VINOD CHATTERJI KOUL)
JUDGE

SRINAGAR
16.04.2025
"Imtiyaz"