

Serial No. 29
Regular Cause List.

HIGH COURT OF JAMMU & KASHMIR AND LADAKH
AT SRINAGAR

FAO(WC) 8/2024
CM(5259/2024)

RASH BUILDERS INDIA
PRIVATE LIMITED AND ANR.(SENIOR CITIZEN)

Through: Mr. A. Hanan, Advocate

...Appellant (s)

VERSUS

SADAM HUSSAIN BADAN AND ANR.

Through: Mr. G. M. Shah, Advocate.

...Respondent(s)

CORAM:
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SANJAY DHAR, JUDGE.

ORDER
07-05-2026

Learned counsel for the appellants seek time to examine the record of the
Commissioner.

Adjourned at his request.

Be listed for consideration on 09.07.2026.

(Sanjay Dhar)
Judge

SRINAGAR
07-05-2026
Shaista-PS